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Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6256G0C101)

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team MP33 256GB 1600/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6256G0C101)

500GB KIOXIA EPCIe M2 2100/1700 LRC20Z500GG8

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/17006MB/s SSD

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

500GB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-
77E500BW SSD (Resmi Distribitér
Garantili)

500GB SAMSUNG 980 3100/2600MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V500BW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

Team MP44 4TB 7400/6900MB/s Gen4x4 NVMe M.2
SSD (TM8FPW0O4TOC101)

4TB SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-
V9S4TOBW MB (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

4TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO M.2 NVMe MZ-V9P4TOBW
(Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)
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16,83 USD

17,38 USD

20,35 USD

28,05 USD

28,60 USD

31,02 USD

54,45 USD

61,05 USD

258,50
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312,40
usb

359,70
usb

14,85 USD
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500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D 1700/1600
MB/sn (LRC10Z500GG8)

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500G0C101)

Team T-Force G70 Pro 4TB 7400/6600MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 (TM8FFH004TOC129)

4TB SAMSUNG 870 EVO 560/530MB/s MZ-77E4ATOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

4TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO W/HEATSINK MZ-V9P4TOCW
(Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

4TB SAMSUNG 9100 14700/13400MB/s PRO M.2 MZ-
VAP4ATOBW

Kioxia

Team

Team

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

34,10 USD

40,70 USD

269,50
usb

336,60
usb

368,50
usb

534,60
usb



